CFM 100 Series (Preliminary)
100W Switching Power Supply with PFC
FEATURES  SPECIFICATIONS
 Input Characteristics
Voltage
Frequency
Inrush Current
Conducted EMI

load and from 60% to 20% full load(60% +/-40% full
load) •Typical at 25•,nominal line and 75% load, unless otherwise specified.
Model   Output
Voltage
 Output
Current
 Ripple &
Noise
  Voltage
Accuracy
  Line
Regulation
 Load
Regulation
CFM100A050 5 V 20 A 1% +/- 1% +/- 0.5% +/- 1%
CFM100A120 12 V 8.3 A 1% +/- 1% +/- 0.5% +/- 1%
CFM100A150 15 V 6.67 A 1% +/- 1% +/- 0.5% +/- 1%
CFM100A180 18 V 5.56 A 1% +/- 1% +/- 0.5% +/- 1%
CFM100A190 19 V 5.21 A 1% +/- 1% +/- 0.5% +/- 1%
CFM100A240 24 V 4.17 A 1% +/- 1% +/- 0.5% +/- 1%
CFM100A480 48 V 2.08 A 1% +/- 1% +/- 0.5% +/- 1%
1
2
3
4